11. Kliniklauf (Rastpfuhl) am 29.08.2008

4600 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Gillet, Bernd

2. Uygur, Thasin

3. Brass, Knut

4. Collmann, Florian

5. Fend, Karsten

6. Allenbacher,

7. Follmann, Niklas

8. Mdller, Michael

9. Linnemann-Emden,
10. Contes, Rainer
11. Seis, Hendrik

12. Jung, Moritz

13. Mester, Patrick
14. Regneri, Eric

15. Bologna, Kevin
16. Borchert, Winifred
17. Bach, Daniel

18. Linz, Rainer

19. Veluppillai, Dinesh
20. Zender, Klaus

21. Meyer, Martin

22. Linnemann-Emden,
23. Amann, Harald
24. Mertes, Edgar

25. Schuster, Barbara
26. Becker, Gabriel
27. Quinten, Frank
28. Griuneisen, Walter
29. Philippi, Alfred

30. Forster, Kerstin
31. Vygonyailo, Lidia
32. Kallenbach, Marc
33. Vygonyailo, Ella
34. Pitsch, Klaus

35. Kroner, Selina

36. Horstmann, Peter
37. Schmedes, Stefan
38. Leixner, Liza Marie
39. Gillet, Sarah

40. Gebauer, Jessey
41. Steinmann, Michael
42. Keller, Conni

43. Amann, Manuela
44, Born, Svenja

45, Lindner, Janka
46. Fahrenhold, Susanne
47. Scheyda, Marc
48. Ludwig, Sarah

49. Bernard, Petra

Verein/Ort PI./AK
Bundesknappschaftskrankenhaus Klinik ~ 1.M

2.M
DORSDORF 3.M
SHG Klinikum Merzig 4.M
Saarstahl AG 5.M

Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-Rabsthtgd&uumIA
Betriebssportgruppe Deutsche 2.MSch&uumlA
Fitte Hitte Dillingen 6.M
LT TV RuBhiitte 1.MSch&uumiB
""Rennende Nikolduse™ St. Nikolaus HospitaI'
Gesamtschule Saarbricken-Ra2ihtRdt&luumiB
LC asics Rehlingen 1.MSch&uumlD
Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-Ra3thsdi&uumIA
Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-Rakid&dit&uum|C
Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-RagthEsdi&uumlA

SV schlau.com Saar 05 Saarbriicken 1w
Fitte Hutte Dillingen 8.M
LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbachtal 9.M
Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-Rasthigdi&uumIA
LTF Kollertal 10.M
Saarstahl AG 11.M
LT TV RuBhitte 2.W

12.M
Caritasklinik St. Theresia 13.M
SHG Klinikum Merzig A
Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-Ra3ihtRdt&uumiB
Fitte Hutte Dillingen 14.M
Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-Rastbachtal 15.M
FORD FREIZEIT ORGANISATION 16.M
SHG Klinikum Merzig 4.W

Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-Rastbachtal 5.W
Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-RagihtRdt&luumiB
Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-Rastbachtal 6.W
Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-Rastbachtal 17.M
Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-Rastbacht#/SchiB

Malteser Hilfsdienst 18.M
Malteser Hilfsdienst 19.M
SV Rodenbach 1.WSchiC

Bundesknappschaftskrankenhaus Klinik ~ 7.W
Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-RastbacBt#/SchiB

Saarstahl AG 20.M
Saarstahl AG 8.W
9w

Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-RastbacBt#/'SchiB
Saarstahl AG 10.W
11.wW

Gesamtschule Saarbricken-Raat&sdit&uumiC
Saarstahl AG 12.wW
SHG Klinikum Merzig 13.W

Zeit
18:31,2
19:24,8
19:38,2
20:38,5
20:58,8
20:59,3
21:08,2
21:50,8
22:18,1
22:33,0
22:55,4
23:17,1
23:37,0
23:41,9
23:47,5
23:56,5
24:11,7
24:25,0
24:57,5
25:12,6
25:42,2
25:55,6
25:57,4
26:10,2
26:13,7
26:19,1
26:22,5
26:34,4
26:39,6
26:41,0
26:51,2
26:54,5
26:54,7
26:54,8
26:55,4
27:11,6
27:15,0
27:34,8
27:51,4
27:56,5
28:29,2
28:29,7
28:37,4
29:04,1
29:31,3
29:34,6
29:35,5
29:36,2
29:37,7
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11. Kliniklauf (Rastpfuhl) am 29.08.2008

4600 Meter

Pos. Name

50. Navarro, Noella
51. Funk, Michaela
52. Presser, Volker
53. Pabst, Cornelia
54. Maurer, Sabrina
55. Mester, Amanda
56. Michael, Gabor
57. Saemann, Thomas
58. Kastner, Daniel
59. Schillinger, Horst

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

Schmitt, Laura
Hary, Gudrun
Meister, Ursula
Ludwig, Petra
Galetzka, Many
Ludwig, Lisa
Lauterbach, Delia
Gottel, Markus
Reiter, Nadine
Wolter, Maik
Wagner, Pascal
Moll, Susanne
Meuser, Susanne
Scheyda, Samantha
Amann, Michaela
Zilox, Casimir

Verein/Ort Pl./AK
Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-Rastbacht#/SchiB
LC 72 ALtenkessel 14.W
LT TV RuBhtte 21.M
Knappschaft- Klinik Pittlingen 15.W
Knappschaft- Klinik Pittlingen 16.W
Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-Rastbachté@/SchiC

22.M
Saarstahl AG 23.M
Saarstahl AG 24.M
Saarstahl AG 25.M

Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-Rastbacht#fSchiB
Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-Rastbachtal 17.W

SHG Klinikum Merzig 18.W
Saarstahl AG 19.W
Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-Rastbacht#/SchiA
Saarstahl AG 20.W
LT TV RuBBhitte 21.W
""Rennende Nikolause™ St. Nikolaus Ho3stM'
SHG Klinikum Merzig 22.W
Rettungswache lllingen 27.M
Rettungswache lllingen 28.M

23.W

24.W
Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-Rastbact#/SchiB

25.W
Saarstahl AG 29.M

Zeit
29:53,3
30:09,7
30:20,8
30:37,7
30:39,1
30:46,4
30:59,7
31.04,8
31.05,1
31:23,1
31:33,8
31:38,1
31:39,6
31:59,6
32:05,3
32:05,8
32:11,8
32:52,4
32:53,3
33:02,2
33:03,5
33:08,1
33:11,2
33:57,7
34:37,1
57.02,9
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11. Kliniklauf (Rastpfuhl) am 29.08.2008

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Embacher, Lars

2. Asaro, Antonio

3. Brinkmann, Frank
4. Jager, Peter

5. Hawner, Frank

6. Holweck, Andreas

7. Rau, Stephan

8. Krone, Jorg

9. Bauer, Dr. Eberhard
10. de Milleville, Michel
11. Ziegler, Matthias
12. Altmeyer, Sandra
13. Meiser, Christoph
14. Honer, Franz

15. Braun, Marcel

16. Dr. 6hrlein,

17. Stumpf, Bernhard
18. Schéfer, Thomas
19. Musati, Allessandro
20. Langenbahn,

21. Hille, Ulrike

22. Heckmann, Martin
23. Barbara, Gaetano
24. Kruchten, Silke
25. Deman, Jens

26. Hippchen, Rainer
27. Schulien, Jurgen
28. Birk, Thorsten

29. Rader, Michael
30. Hoffmann,

31. Nickels, Peter

32. Jung, Karl Heinz
33. Thomaser, Andreas
34. Becker, Gerda
35. Miuiller, Michael
36. Kuhn, Arno

37. Kopplin, Walter
38. Braun, Ralf

39. Bungert, Uwe

40. Keller, Manfred
41. Berwanger, Ulrich
42. Schmidt, Kevin
43. Hollinger, Manuel
44, Hesse, Thomas
45. Cuciuffo, Santina
46. Gillmann, Thomas
47. Seel, Stefan

48. Birklen, Andreas
49. Sehmer, Siegfried

Verein/Ort

ZF Zahnradflitzer Saarbriicken
TV Lebach

ohne

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald

Fitte Hutte Dillingen

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Caritasklinik St. Theresia
Bikeb&ren St. Wendel

LT Winterberg Saarbriicken
Fitte Hutte Dillingen

LT Winterberg Saarbriicken
Knappschaft- Klinik Pattlingen
Kutzhof

ZF Zahnradflitzer Saarbriicken
SHG Klinikum Merzig
Knappschaft- Klinik Puttlingen
ZF Zahnradflitzer Saarbriicken
IKK Siidwest-Direkt

Saarstahl AG

Tus Tholey

SV schlau.com Saar 05 Saarbriicken

LT Winterberg Saarbriicken
Saarstahl AG

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbachtal
Grojos LTF Elversberg

LLG Michelin

Fitte Hutte Dillingen

FFO Saarlouis

Lauf AG Barlein

Fitte Hutte Dillingen
Betriebssportgruppe Deutsche
Haus Christophorus

Fitte Hutte Dillingen

LSV Sulzbachtal

LT TV RuBBhitte

Stadt. Klinikum Neunkirchen
ohne

Betriebssportgruppe Deutsche
LTF Kollertal

Rettungswache lllingen
Rettungswache lllingen
Saarstahl AG

Klinikum Sarbriicken

LT Winterberg Saarbriicken

Saartanische Fersen Saarbriicken
Saartanische Fersen Saarbriicken

Pl./AK
1.M30
1.mM45
2.M45
1.M55
1.M40
2.M30
1.M20
1.M35
1.M50
3.M45
2.M35
1.W35
4.M45
3.M30
3.M35
2.M40
2.M50
3.M40
2.M20
3.M50
1.w20
4.M50
4.M30
1.w40
3.M20
1.M60
5.M50
5.M30
4.M40
4.M20
5.M45
6.M50
4.M35
1.wW45
6.M30
2.M55
3.M55
6.M45
5.M40
1.M65
5.M20
6.M20
7.M20
7.M30
2.W45
6.M40
8.M30

Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-Rastbachtal8.M20

LT TV RuB3hutte

4.M55

Zeit
37:54,8
38:24,0
38:42,8
38:57,7
39:55,8
40:01,3
40:42,1
41:08,6
41:16,2
41:18,4
41:23,4
41:31,2
42:35,7
42:45,3
42:48,2
42:58,0
43:21,6
43:29,1
43:34,1
43:36,4
43:45,0
44:11,1
44:16,7
44:20,9
44:21,9
44:32,7
45:05,5
45:57,8
46:01,3
46:04,4
46:05,4
46:22,1
46:26,1
46:32,0
46:33,0
46:37,9
47:09,3
47:15,8
47:17,3
47:27,1
47:36,4
47:48,9
47:52,9
47:53,0
48:08,8
48:24,5
48:25,0
48:25,0
48:39,5
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11. Kliniklauf (Rastpfuhl) am 29.08.2008

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Henzmann, Stefan
51. Kos, Robert

52. Fodera, Mario

53. Schréder, Reinhard
54. Herschbach, Volker
55. Lischka, Nico

56. Stirmer, Erich

57. Stral3, Melanie

58. Hartmann, Heidi
59. Neurath, Wolfgang
60. Willems, Frank

61. Schwindt, Christoph
62. Mang, Michael

63. Bermann-Bdos, Petra
64. Korner, Andreas
65. Leixner, Harry

66. Wabhl, Christoph

67. Meiser, Simone

68. Weber, Frank

69. Marx, Michael

70. Burdakova, Julia
71. Schmiedel, Jorg

72. Huster, Barbel

73. Backes, Sabine

74. Heib, Martin

75. Schumann, Rudi
76. Theis-Wieland,

77. Bock, Tobias

78. Stahly, Markus

79. Baumgarten, Jirgen
80. Luxenburger,

81. Meiser, Manfred
82. Hahn, Rudi

83. Hiery, Klaus

84. Suck, Dorothee

85. Brauchler, Edeltraud
86. HaRdenteufel,

87. Fuhrmann, Rita

88. Blass, Gerhard

89. Schmidt, Stefan

90. Miiller, Jorg

91. Noéther, Sandra

92. Seel, Lothar

93. Wendels, Susanne
94. Sauer, JOrg

95. Kallenbach, Herbert
96. Pfeiffer, Daniel

97. Mathieu, Waltraud
98. Muller, Simone

Verein/Ort PI./AK
Stadt. Klinikum Neunkirchen 7.M45
IKK Siidwest-Direkt 9.M30
Saarstahl AG 7.M40
Knappschaft- Klinik Pittlingen 8.M40
7.M50

CTS Rechenzentrum 9.M20
Fitte Hatte Dillingen 5.M55
Fri-Bi-Funrunners 1.W30
LT Winterberg Saarbriicken 2.W40
LTF Kollertal 2.M65
Fitte Hutte Dillingen 1.MJugA
Saarstahl AG 8.M45
AWO 8.M50
Fahrschule Maurer 3.w45
Betriebssportgruppe Deutsche 9.M40
ST Nlederstaufenbach 9.M45
Deutsche Rentenversicherung Saarland 5.M35
Betriebssportgruppe Deutsche 2.W35
Betriebssportgruppe Deutsche 10.mM45
LT TV RuRRhutte 2.M60
Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-Rastbachtalk.W20
Knappschaft- Klinik Pittlingen 10.M40
Dragoner Way- Runners 4.\W45
3.W40

LTF Kollertal 11.M40
LT TV RuBBhitte 9.M50
LTF Kollertal 4.W40
cts 2.MJugA
Fitte Hutte Dillingen 12.M40
LT Winterberg Saarbriicken 11.mM45
dieversicherungsmakler 10.M50
LTF Marpingen 13.M40
Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-Rastbachtal6.M55
Idarer TV 12.M45
Knappschaft- Klinik Puttlingen 2.W30
LT TV RuBBhitte 5.W45
Fahrschule Maurer 5.W40
Fahrschule Maurer 1.W50
LLG Wustweiler 11.M50
Rettungswache lllingen 13.M45
Schnelle Helfer Saarbriicken 14.M40
LC 72 ALtenkessel 3.W35
TV Merchweiler Handball 15.M40
LLG Wustweiler 6.W40
ZF Zahnradflitzer Saarbriicken 16.M40
LT TV RuBhitte 12.M50
10.M20

TV Rehlingen 2.W50
Bikebaren St. Wendel 4. W35

Zeit
48:47,7
49:36,1
49:36,5
49:40,3
49:40,5
49:40,9
49:43,6
49:59,6
50:28,5
50:40,9
50:49,1
51:12,2
51:24,7
51:40,5
51:45,8
51:50,0
51:59,0
51:59,2
51:59,3
52:11,1
52:54,5
52:57,0
53:06,0
53:23,7
53:26,2
53:37,7
53:40,8
53:41,8
53:54,7
54:03,6
54:11,3
54:13,6
54:21,4
54:53,0
55:13,8
55:30,1
55:40,6
55:40,7
55:46,0
55:59,2
56:23,6
56:44,1
56:45,0
56:50,3
56:55,0
57.07,8
57:08,1
57:20,0
58:54,0
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11. Kliniklauf (Rastpfuhl) am 29.08.2008

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.

Kreutzberger,
Krebs, Thomas
Habel, Franz
Rothenberger-Jung,
Keller, Arno
Kostka, Katharina
Lucas-Brenner,
Bold, Matthias
Reichrath, Detlef
Bermann, Karoline
Hemmerling, Claus
Schneider, Petra
Desgranges, Anke
Adolph,

Follmann, Carmen
Zimmermann, Anja
Malter-Werkle, Iris
Noll, Jessica

Bold, Silke

Cichos, Barbara
Born, Maria

Schilz, Eckhard
Bschor, Angelika
Wegmann, Martina
Ames, Margit
Schuberth-Ziehmer,
Heym, Ruth

Hilt, Simone
Bathis, Rudiger
Borchert, Frank
Schreiner, Christina

Verein/Ort PI./AK
VFA Neunkirchen 1.W65
ZF Zahnradflitzer Saarbriicken 13.M50
SKV Versicherungen Georg Neunkircheld.M50
AWO Saarlouis 3.W50
17.M40

3.W20

4.W20

14.M45

15.M45

Uni Homburg 6.W45
Hieu-De-Freunde 15.M50
Lohnsteuerhilfe Stidwest 7.W40
Lohnsteuerhilfe Stdwest 8.w40
dieversicherungsmakler 7.M55
Betriebssportgruppe Deutsche 9.W40
Gesamtschule Saarbriicken-Rastbachtal0.W40
5.W35

5.W20

CTS Schnelle Helfer 7.W45
11.w40

LT Winterberg Saarbriicken 4.W50
Klinikum Sarbriicken 16.M50
LT Winterberg Saarbriicken 8.W45
cts Betriebssportverein 5.W50
LTF Marpingen 6.W50
LT Winterberg Saarbriicken 9.W45
2.W65

Betriebssportgruppe Deutsche 6.W35
Fitte Hutte Dillingen 6.M35
CTS Schnelle Helfer 7.M35
Betriebssportgruppe Deutsche 7.W35

Zeit
59:02,1
59:16,8
59:32,2

1:00:09,0
1:00:10,4
1:01:47,0
1:01:47,2
1:01:47,7
1:01:57,8
1:02:23,6
1:02:28,9
1:03:17,2
1:03:17,2
1:03:25,9
1:03:28,5
1:03:44,1
1:04:33,3
1:04:33,4
1.04:39,7
1:.04:43,4
1:05:41,8
1:05:56,0
1:05:56,1
1:05:57,2
1:.05:57,4
1:06:06,0
1:07:15,5
1:07:27,6
1:08:32,9
1:09:50,7
1:10:26,7
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